
Pos. Car No. Driver Co-Driver Cls. SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 Total
1 2 Jamie Elston Shaun Ridlington 5 07:13 07:13 06:18 06:16 06:20 06:15 06:14 06:12 06:56 06:55 01:05:52

2 5 Mark Roberts Sarah Hughes 5 07:25 07:14 06:22 06:15 06:23 06:23 06:18 06:21 06:57 06:55 01:06:33

3 28 James Dixon Damian Whittle 5 07:31 07:12 06:29 06:24 06:28 06:28 06:32 06:20 07:00 06:58 01:07:22

4 1 Mark Ellis Andy Ballanttyne 5 07:19 07:16 06:29 06:26 06:26 06:27 06:26 06:24 07:09 07:05 01:07:27

5 9 John Marwood David Fossey 5 07:19 07:18 06:28 06:45 06:27 06:33 06:22 06:16 07:01 07:03 01:07:32

6 8 Chris Platt Mick Robinson 2 07:47 07:14 06:26 06:25 06:29 06:27 06:24 06:22 07:06 06:59 01:07:39

7 60 David Welch Payl Haskins 3 07:33 07:22 06:38 06:47 06:39 06:53 06:37 06:34 07:13 07:13 01:09:29

8 27 Lee Ryan Paul Webster 3 07:57 07:35 06:49 06:44 06:46 06:47 06:33 06:27 07:07 07:06 01:09:51

9 19 Adrian Baker Andy Falconer 3 07:40 07:32 06:53 06:41 06:43 06:43 06:40 06:36 07:18 07:14 01:10:00

10 3 Baz Jordan James Gratton-Smith 3 07:44 07:31 06:49 06:50 06:48 06:43 06:40 06:33 07:18 07:15 01:10:11

11 17 Steve Adamson Marcus Blenkinsop 5 07:46 07:33 06:43 06:39 06:43 06:40 06:45 06:44 07:23 07:20 01:10:16

12 20 Michael Pickles Graham Hepworth 3 07:50 07:43 06:46 06:37 06:39 06:39 06:49 06:38 07:22 07:17 01:10:20

13 16 David Williams Richard Booth 3 07:53 07:34 06:51 06:48 06:50 06:47 06:46 06:46 07:25 07:22 01:11:02

14 18 Lee Allen Louise Allen 5 08:12 07:38 06:59 06:51 06:49 06:52 06:50 06:38 07:15 07:17 01:11:21

15 11 Mel Hudson Roy Bell 4 07:52 07:39 06:53 06:50 06:55 06:48 06:54 06:52 07:27 07:29 01:11:39

16 36 Simon Beckett Jon Atherton 4 07:51 07:48 06:54 06:50 07:01 06:59 06:50 06:46 07:33 07:27 01:11:59

17 23 Mark Collins Joy Collins 5 07:53 07:41 06:54 06:55 06:57 06:53 06:56 06:51 07:35 07:32 01:12:07

18 29 John Godbehere Sarah Randle 2 07:56 07:50 06:52 06:47 06:53 06:52 07:05 06:52 07:41 07:40 01:12:28

19 42 John Stevens David Simmons 3 07:51 07:41 06:58 06:57 06:55 06:56 06:52 06:58 07:42 07:39 01:12:29

20 12 Paul Birkin Leigh Birkin 5 08:00 07:41 07:01 06:54 07:02 07:02 06:56 06:54 07:38 07:40 01:12:48

21 26 Anthony Frisby Stephen Frisby 3 07:55 07:40 09:00 06:56 06:59 06:53 06:56 06:47 07:27 07:29 01:14:02

22 45 Andy Smith Bridie Hall 2 08:19 07:59 07:07 07:06 07:09 07:04 07:02 06:58 07:42 07:40 01:14:06

23 22 Steve Flanaghan Geoff Hague 2 08:16 08:12 07:05 07:03 07:09 07:07 07:06 07:02 07:46 07:40 01:14:26

24 30 John Hickling Sandra Hickling 2 08:12 08:03 07:11 07:07 07:12 07:08 07:06 07:01 07:44 07:44 01:14:28

25 54 John Savage Paul Rhodes 1 08:10 07:54 07:06 07:06 07:05 07:07 07:13 07:11 07:53 08:01 01:14:46

26 31 Robert Jones Chris Cooke 3 08:18 08:03 07:12 07:05 07:13 07:07 07:15 07:04 08:01 07:52 01:15:10

27 46 Nigel Jones Kevin Jones 3 08:43 08:13 07:13 07:18 07:18 07:16 07:17 07:01 07:50 07:44 01:15:53

28 50 Liam Butler Peter Butler 1 08:21 08:15 07:57 07:15 07:15 07:07 07:18 07:02 07:47 07:50 01:16:07

29 61 Samantha Gabb Tracey Cooke 1 08:45 08:07 07:30 07:57 07:41 07:33 07:28 07:13 08:06 07:56 01:18:16

30 44 Martyn Hill Darren Hill 1 08:48 08:37 07:36 07:34 07:31 07:30 07:25 07:16 08:01 08:03 01:18:21

31 35 Paul Woodford Mike Woodford 2 08:35 08:29 07:15 07:11 07:16 08:14 09:00 07:23 07:53 08:09 01:19:25

32 52 Trevor Jones Mark Jones 1 10:00 10:00 07:29 07:14 07:22 07:14 07:20 07:11 07:56 07:50 01:19:36

33 21 Trevor Groves Marcus Buckley 3 09:10 08:56 07:56 08:18 07:32 07:56 07:13 07:05 08:01 07:51 01:19:58

34 49 Steve Limb Sue Limb 1 09:00 08:37 07:42 07:36 07:42 07:43 07:47 07:31 08:18 08:19 01:20:15

35 48 John Gibson Chris Davison 3 08:55 08:38 07:48 07:43 07:44 07:39 07:47 07:30 08:17 08:16 01:20:17

36 39 Ray Birkin Luke Birkin 3 09:09 08:42 07:53 07:45 07:48 07:45 07:59 07:47 08:37 08:25 01:21:50

37 14 Dean Hickling Geoff Moss 4 10:00 08:36 07:43 07:35 07:38 07:46 07:35 07:45 08:38 08:49 01:22:05

38 51 Bill Perry Steve Perry 2 09:18 08:53 07:56 07:43 07:59 07:46 08:09 07:49 08:51 08:37 01:23:01

39 55 Peter Myers Matthew Chambers 1 09:25 08:59 09:00 07:58 08:05 07:57 08:04 07:56 08:53 08:43 01:25:00

Retirements:

6 Stuart Tomlinson Nick Taylor 4 07:44 07:25 06:40 06:36

7 Steve Marriott Peter McLachlan 5

10 Nathan Gunston Alex Kirk-Willey 4 08:33 Driveshaft

15 Keith Richardson Jackie Richardson 5 07:27 07:28 06:40 06:35 06:36 06:34 06:43 09:00

24 Kevin Harvey Joe Abernethy 5 10:00 10:00 07:29 07:13 07:17 07:12 07:11 07:09

25 Ben Williams David Booth 3 08:04 07:52 07:00 06:58 08:16 Engine

32 Nick Dobson Liam Dobson 3 07:50 07:37 06:51 06:49 Lost wheel

33 Dennis Salt John Keating 5 09:20 08:29 Turbo

34 Johnnie Ellis Dave Green 2 07:47 07:29 06:42 06:40 06:40 09:00 06:37

37 Richard Turner Jennie Turner 4 07:48 Broken Hub

38 Mark Mazzitelli Liam Mazzitelli 3 07:55

40 David Crofts John Hendley 4 09:00 08:24 Turbo Pipe

41 Peter Heys Nicola Heys 3 09:12 08:39

43 Tony Wright Stephen Round 3 08:51 Electrical

56 Gary Hirst Stuart Popplewell 5 07:48 07:38 Engine

57 Graham Gibbs Reece Elliott 3 08:12 07:50 06:50 09:00 06:57 09:00 06:38 06:42 Overheating

59 James Ford Chris Ford 5 07:39 07:17 06:34 06:27 06:28 06:27 06:20

Sheffield & Hallamshire Motor Club

Rainworth Skoda Centenary Stages

22nd August 2010

OVERALL Positions

Results by C J Rallying. Tel: 01469 533178



Class 1

Pos. Car No. Driver Co-Driver Cls. SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 Total
1 54 John Savage Paul Rhodes 1 08:10 07:54 07:06 07:06 07:05 07:07 07:13 07:11 07:53 08:01 01:14:46

2 50 Liam Butler Peter Butler 1 08:21 08:15 07:57 07:15 07:15 07:07 07:18 07:02 07:47 07:50 01:16:07

3 61 Samantha Gabb Tracey Cooke 1 08:45 08:07 07:30 07:57 07:41 07:33 07:28 07:13 08:06 07:56 01:18:16

4 44 Martyn Hill Darren Hill 1 08:48 08:37 07:36 07:34 07:31 07:30 07:25 07:16 08:01 08:03 01:18:21

5 52 Trevor Jones Mark Jones 1 10:00 10:00 07:29 07:14 07:22 07:14 07:20 07:11 07:56 07:50 01:19:36

6 49 Steve Limb Sue Limb 1 09:00 08:37 07:42 07:36 07:42 07:43 07:47 07:31 08:18 08:19 01:20:15

7 55 Peter Myers Matthew Chambers 1 09:25 08:59 09:00 07:58 08:05 07:57 08:04 07:56 08:53 08:43 01:25:00

Class 2

Pos. Car No. Driver Co-Driver Cls. SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 Total
1 8 Chris Platt Mick Robinson 2 07:47 07:14 06:26 06:25 06:29 06:27 06:24 06:22 07:06 06:59 01:07:39

2 29 John Godbehere Sarah Randle 2 07:56 07:50 06:52 06:47 06:53 06:52 07:05 06:52 07:41 07:40 01:12:28

3 45 Andy Smith Bridie Hall 2 08:19 07:59 07:07 07:06 07:09 07:04 07:02 06:58 07:42 07:40 01:14:06

4 22 Steve Flanaghan Geoff Hague 2 08:16 08:12 07:05 07:03 07:09 07:07 07:06 07:02 07:46 07:40 01:14:26

5 30 John Hickling Sandra Hickling 2 08:12 08:03 07:11 07:07 07:12 07:08 07:06 07:01 07:44 07:44 01:14:28

6 35 Paul Woodford Mike Woodford 2 08:35 08:29 07:15 07:11 07:16 08:14 09:00 07:23 07:53 08:09 01:19:25

7 51 Bill Perry Steve Perry 2 09:18 08:53 07:56 07:43 07:59 07:46 08:09 07:49 08:51 08:37 01:23:01

34 Johnnie Ellis Dave Green 2 07:47 07:29 06:42 06:40 06:40 09:00 06:37

Class 3

Pos. Car No. Driver Co-Driver Cls. SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 Total
1 60 David Welch Payl Haskins 3 07:33 07:22 06:38 06:47 06:39 06:53 06:37 06:34 07:13 07:13 01:09:29

2 27 Lee Ryan Paul Webster 3 07:57 07:35 06:49 06:44 06:46 06:47 06:33 06:27 07:07 07:06 01:09:51

3 19 Adrian Baker Andy Falconer 3 07:40 07:32 06:53 06:41 06:43 06:43 06:40 06:36 07:18 07:14 01:10:00

4 3 Baz Jordan James Gratton-Smith 3 07:44 07:31 06:49 06:50 06:48 06:43 06:40 06:33 07:18 07:15 01:10:11

5 20 Michael Pickles Graham Hepworth 3 07:50 07:43 06:46 06:37 06:39 06:39 06:49 06:38 07:22 07:17 01:10:20

6 16 David Williams Richard Booth 3 07:53 07:34 06:51 06:48 06:50 06:47 06:46 06:46 07:25 07:22 01:11:02

7 42 John Stevens David Simmons 3 07:51 07:41 06:58 06:57 06:55 06:56 06:52 06:58 07:42 07:39 01:12:29

8 26 Anthony Frisby Stephen Frisby 3 07:55 07:40 09:00 06:56 06:59 06:53 06:56 06:47 07:27 07:29 01:14:02

9 31 Robert Jones Chris Cooke 3 08:18 08:03 07:12 07:05 07:13 07:07 07:15 07:04 08:01 07:52 01:15:10

10 46 Nigel Jones Kevin Jones 3 08:43 08:13 07:13 07:18 07:18 07:16 07:17 07:01 07:50 07:44 01:15:53

11 21 Trevor Groves Marcus Buckley 3 09:10 08:56 07:56 08:18 07:32 07:56 07:13 07:05 08:01 07:51 01:19:58

12 48 John Gibson Chris Davison 3 08:55 08:38 07:48 07:43 07:44 07:39 07:47 07:30 08:17 08:16 01:20:17

13 39 Ray Birkin Luke Birkin 3 09:09 08:42 07:53 07:45 07:48 07:45 07:59 07:47 08:37 08:25 01:21:50

25 Ben Williams David Booth 3 08:04 07:52 07:00 06:58 08:16 Engine

32 Nick Dobson Liam Dobson 3 07:50 07:37 06:51 06:49 Lost Wheel

38 Mark Mazzitelli Liam Mazzitelli 3 07:55

41 Peter Heys Nicola Heys 3 09:12 08:39 09:00

43 Tony Wright Stephen Round 3 08:51 Electrical

57 Graham Gibbs Reece Elliott 3 08:12 07:50 06:50 09:00 06:57 09:00 06:38 06:42 Overheating

Class 4

Pos. Car No. Driver Co-Driver Cls. SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 Total
1 11 Mel Hudson Roy Bell 4 07:52 07:39 06:53 06:50 06:55 06:48 06:54 06:52 07:27 07:29 01:11:39

2 36 Simon Beckett Jon Atherton 4 07:51 07:48 06:54 06:50 07:01 06:59 06:50 06:46 07:33 07:27 01:11:59

3 14 Dean Hickling Geoff Moss 4 10:00 08:36 07:43 07:35 07:38 07:46 07:35 07:45 08:38 08:49 01:22:05

6 Stuart Tomlinson Nick Taylor 4 07:44 07:25 06:40 06:36

10 Nathan Gunston Alex Kirk-Willey 4 08:33 Driveshaft

37 Richard Turner Jennie Turner 4 07:48 Broken Hub

40 David Crofts John Hendley 4 09:00 08:24 Turbo Pipe

Class 5

Pos. Car No. Driver Co-Driver Cls. SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 Total
1 2 Jamie Elston Shaun Ridlington 5 07:13 07:13 06:18 06:16 06:20 06:15 06:14 06:12 06:56 06:55 01:05:52

2 5 Mark Roberts Sarah Hughes 5 07:25 07:14 06:22 06:15 06:23 06:23 06:18 06:21 06:57 06:55 01:06:33

3 28 James Dixon Damian Whittle 5 07:31 07:12 06:29 06:24 06:28 06:28 06:32 06:20 07:00 06:58 01:07:22

4 1 Mark Ellis Andy Ballanttyne 5 07:19 07:16 06:29 06:26 06:26 06:27 06:26 06:24 07:09 07:05 01:07:27

5 9 John Marwood David Fossey 5 07:19 07:18 06:28 06:45 06:27 06:33 06:22 06:16 07:01 07:03 01:07:32

6 17 Steve Adamson Marcus Blenkinsop 5 07:46 07:33 06:43 06:39 06:43 06:40 06:45 06:44 07:23 07:20 01:10:16

7 18 Lee Allen Louise Allen 5 08:12 07:38 06:59 06:51 06:49 06:52 06:50 06:38 07:15 07:17 01:11:21

8 23 Mark Collins Joy Collins 5 07:53 07:41 06:54 06:55 06:57 06:53 06:56 06:51 07:35 07:32 01:12:07

9 12 Paul Birkin Leigh Birkin 5 08:00 07:41 07:01 06:54 07:02 07:02 06:56 06:54 07:38 07:40 01:12:48

7 Steve Marriott Peter McLachlan 5

15 Keith Richardson Jackie Richardson 5 07:27 07:28 06:40 06:35 06:36 06:34 06:43

24 Kevin Harvey Joe Abernethy 5 10:00 10:00 07:29 07:13 07:17 07:12 07:11 07:09

33 Dennis Salt John Keating 5 09:20 08:29 Turbo

56 Gary Hirst Stuart Popplewell 5 07:48 07:38 Engine

59 James Ford Chris Ford 5 07:39 07:17 06:34 06:27 06:28 06:27 06:20

Sheffield & Hallamshire Motor Club

Rainworth Skoda Centenary Stages

22nd August 2010

Overall CLASS Positions

Results by C J Rallying. Tel: 01469 533178



Pos. Car No. Time Pos. Car No. Time Pos. Car No. Time Pos. Car No. Time Pos. Car No. Time Pos. Car No. Time Pos. Car No. Time Pos. Car No. Time Pos. Car No. Time Pos. Car No. Time
1 2 07:13 1 28 07:12 1 2 06:18 1 5 06:15 1 2 06:20 1 2 06:15 1 2 06:14 1 2 06:12 1 2 06:56 1 2 06:55

2 1 07:19 2 2 07:13 2 5 06:22 2 2 06:16 2 5 06:23 2 5 06:23 2 5 06:18 2 9 06:16 2 5 06:57 2 5 06:55

3 9 07:19 3 5 07:14 3 8 06:26 3 28 06:24 3 1 06:26 3 1 06:27 3 59 06:20 3 28 06:20 3 28 07:00 3 28 06:58

4 5 07:25 4 8 07:14 4 9 06:28 4 8 06:25 4 9 06:27 4 8 06:27 4 9 06:22 4 5 06:21 4 9 07:01 4 8 06:59

5 15 07:27 5 1 07:16 5 1 06:29 5 1 06:26 5 28 06:28 5 59 06:27 5 8 06:24 5 8 06:22 5 8 07:06 5 9 07:03

6 28 07:31 6 59 07:17 6 28 06:29 6 59 06:27 6 59 06:28 6 28 06:28 6 1 06:26 6 1 06:24 6 27 07:07 6 1 07:05

7 60 07:33 7 9 07:18 7 59 06:34 7 15 06:35 7 8 06:29 7 9 06:33 7 28 06:32 7 27 06:27 7 1 07:09 7 27 07:06

8 59 07:39 8 60 07:22 8 60 06:38 8 6 06:36 8 15 06:36 8 15 06:34 8 27 06:33 8 3 06:33 8 60 07:13 8 60 07:13

9 19 07:40 9 6 07:25 9 6 06:40 9 20 06:37 9 20 06:39 9 20 06:39 9 34 06:37 9 60 06:34 9 18 07:15 9 19 07:14

10 3 07:44 10 15 07:28 10 15 06:40 10 17 06:39 10 60 06:39 10 17 06:40 10 60 06:37 10 19 06:36 10 19 07:18 10 3 07:15

11 6 07:44 11 34 07:29 11 34 06:42 11 34 06:40 11 34 06:40 11 3 06:43 11 57 06:38 11 18 06:38 11 3 07:18 11 18 07:17

12 17 07:46 12 3 07:31 12 17 06:43 12 19 06:41 12 17 06:43 12 19 06:43 12 3 06:40 12 20 06:38 12 20 07:22 12 20 07:17

13 8 07:47 13 19 07:32 13 20 06:46 13 27 06:44 13 19 06:43 13 27 06:47 13 19 06:40 13 57 06:42 13 17 07:23 13 17 07:20
14 34 07:47 14 17 07:33 14 3 06:49 14 9 06:45 14 27 06:46 14 16 06:47 14 15 06:43 14 17 06:44 14 16 07:25 14 16 07:22

15 56 07:48 15 16 07:34 15 27 06:49 15 29 06:47 15 3 06:48 15 11 06:48 15 17 06:45 15 16 06:46 15 11 07:27 15 36 07:27

16 37 07:48 16 27 07:35 16 57 06:50 16 60 06:47 16 18 06:49 16 18 06:52 16 16 06:46 16 36 06:46 16 26 07:27 16 11 07:29

17 20 07:50 17 32 07:37 17 32 06:51 17 16 06:48 17 16 06:50 17 29 06:52 17 20 06:49 17 26 06:47 17 36 07:33 17 26 07:29

18 32 07:50 18 56 07:38 18 16 06:51 18 32 06:49 18 29 06:53 18 60 06:53 18 18 06:50 18 23 06:51 18 23 07:35 18 23 07:32

19 36 07:51 19 18 07:38 19 29 06:52 19 3 06:50 19 11 06:55 19 23 06:53 19 36 06:50 19 11 06:52 19 12 07:38 19 42 07:39

20 42 07:51 20 11 07:39 20 19 06:53 20 11 06:50 20 42 06:55 20 26 06:53 20 42 06:52 20 29 06:52 20 29 07:41 20 22 07:40

21 11 07:52 21 26 07:40 21 11 06:53 21 36 06:50 21 23 06:57 21 42 06:56 21 11 06:54 21 12 06:54 21 42 07:42 21 29 07:40

22 16 07:53 22 12 07:41 22 23 06:54 22 18 06:51 22 57 06:57 22 36 06:59 22 12 06:56 22 45 06:58 22 45 07:42 22 12 07:40

23 23 07:53 23 23 07:41 23 36 06:54 23 12 06:54 23 26 06:59 23 12 07:02 23 23 06:56 23 42 06:58 23 30 07:44 23 45 07:40

24 26 07:55 24 42 07:41 24 42 06:58 24 23 06:55 24 36 07:01 24 45 07:04 24 26 06:56 24 46 07:01 24 22 07:46 24 30 07:44

25 38 07:55 25 20 07:43 25 18 06:59 25 26 06:56 25 12 07:02 25 22 07:07 25 45 07:02 25 30 07:01 25 50 07:47 25 46 07:44

26 29 07:56 26 36 07:48 26 25 07:00 26 42 06:57 26 54 07:05 26 31 07:07 26 29 07:05 26 22 07:02 26 46 07:50 26 50 07:50
27 27 07:57 27 29 07:50 27 12 07:01 27 25 06:58 27 22 07:09 27 50 07:07 27 22 07:06 27 50 07:02 27 35 07:53 27 52 07:50

28 12 08:00 28 57 07:50 28 22 07:05 28 22 07:03 28 45 07:09 28 54 07:07 28 30 07:06 28 31 07:04 28 54 07:53 28 21 07:51

29 25 08:04 29 25 07:52 29 54 07:06 29 31 07:05 29 30 07:12 29 30 07:08 29 24 07:11 29 21 07:05 29 52 07:56 29 31 07:52

30 54 08:10 30 54 07:54 30 30 07:11 30 45 07:06 30 31 07:13 30 24 07:12 30 54 07:13 30 24 07:09 30 44 08:01 30 61 07:56

31 18 08:12 31 45 07:59 31 31 07:12 31 54 07:06 31 50 07:15 31 52 07:14 31 21 07:13 31 54 07:11 31 21 08:01 31 54 08:01

32 30 08:12 32 31 08:03 32 46 07:13 32 30 07:07 32 35 07:16 32 46 07:16 32 31 07:15 32 52 07:11 32 31 08:01 32 44 08:03

33 57 08:12 33 30 08:03 33 35 07:15 33 35 07:11 33 24 07:17 33 44 07:30 33 46 07:17 33 61 07:13 33 61 08:06 33 35 08:09

34 22 08:16 34 61 08:07 34 24 07:29 34 24 07:13 34 46 07:18 34 61 07:33 34 50 07:18 34 44 07:16 34 48 08:17 34 48 08:16

35 31 08:18 35 22 08:12 35 52 07:29 35 52 07:14 35 52 07:22 35 48 07:39 35 52 07:20 35 35 07:23 35 49 08:18 35 49 08:19

36 45 08:19 36 46 08:13 36 61 07:30 36 50 07:15 36 44 07:31 36 49 07:43 36 44 07:25 36 48 07:30 36 39 08:37 36 39 08:25

37 50 08:21 37 50 08:15 37 44 07:36 37 46 07:18 37 21 07:32 37 39 07:45 37 61 07:28 37 49 07:31 37 14 08:38 37 51 08:37

38 10 08:33 38 40 08:24 38 49 07:42 38 44 07:34 38 14 07:38 38 14 07:46 38 14 07:35 38 14 07:45 38 51 08:51 38 55 08:43

39 35 08:35 39 33 08:29 39 14 07:43 39 14 07:35 39 61 07:41 39 51 07:46 39 48 07:47 39 39 07:47 39 55 08:53 39 14 08:49
40 46 08:43 40 35 08:29 40 48 07:48 40 49 07:36 40 49 07:42 40 21 07:56 40 49 07:47 40 51 07:49 40 15 09:00

41 61 08:45 41 14 08:36 41 39 07:53 41 51 07:43 41 48 07:44 41 55 07:57 41 39 07:59 41 55 07:56

42 44 08:48 42 44 08:37 42 21 07:56 42 48 07:43 42 39 07:48 42 35 08:14 42 55 08:04 42 15 09:00

43 43 08:51 43 49 08:37 43 51 07:56 43 39 07:45 43 51 07:59 43 34 09:00 43 51 08:09

44 48 08:55 44 48 08:38 44 50 07:57 44 61 07:57 44 55 08:05 44 38 09:00 44 35 09:00

45 40 09:00 45 41 08:39 45 26 09:00 45 55 07:58 45 25 08:16 45 57 09:00

46 49 09:00 46 39 08:42 46 38 09:00 46 21 08:18 46 38 09:00

47 39 09:09 47 51 08:53 47 40 09:00 47 38 09:00

48 21 09:10 48 21 08:56 48 41 09:00 48 40 09:00

49 41 09:12 49 55 08:59 49 45 07:07 49 57 09:00

50 51 09:18 50 10 10:00 50 55 09:00

51 33 09:20 51 24 10:00

52 55 09:25 52 38 10:00
53 14 10:00 53 52 10:00

54 24 10:00

55 52 10:00

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10Stage 5 Stage 6Stage 3 Stage 4

Sheffield & Hallamshire Motor Club

Rainworth Skoda Centenary Stages

22nd August 2010

Sheffield & Hallamshire Motor Club

Fastest Times per StageFastest Times per Stage

Rainworth Skoda Centenary Stages

22nd August 2010

Results by C J Rallying. Tel: 01469 533178



Pos. SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10

1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 1 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

3 9 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 28

4 5 5 9 28 28 28 28 28 28 1

5 28 28 28 9 8 8 9 9 9 9

6 15 60 8 8 59 9 8 8 8 8

7 60 15 59 59 9 59 59 60 60 60

8 59 59 60 15 60 15 15 19 27 27

9 19 8 15 60 15 60 60 17 19 19

10 3 6 6 6 34 17 17 3 17 3

11 6 27 34 34 17 19 19 27 3 17

12 17 19 17 17 19 20 20 20 20 20

13 8 3 3 19 20 3 3 59 16 16

14 34 34 19 3 3 27 27 16 18 18

15 56 17 32 20 27 16 16 11 11 11

16 37 56 16 27 16 11 11 18 36 36

17 20 32 20 16 11 29 23 36 23 23

18 32 16 27 32 29 23 42 23 29 29

19 36 11 11 11 23 42 18 15 42 42

20 27 26 23 23 42 18 36 29 12 12

21 26 42 42 36 36 36 29 42 15 26

22 42 20 36 29 18 12 12 12 45 45

23 11 23 29 42 12 34 34 45 26 22

24 16 36 12 12 54 54 54 54 30 30

25 23 12 18 18 22 45 45 22 54 54

26 38 29 57 25 30 22 22 30 22 31

27 29 18 25 54 31 30 30 26 31 46

28 25 25 54 30 32 31 31 31 46 50

29 12 57 30 22 25 26 26 46 50 61

30 54 54 31 31 26 46 46 50 44 44

31 18 30 22 46 46 50 50 57 61 35

32 30 45 46 35 35 35 57 61 35 52

33 57 31 35 26 57 32 61 44 52 21

34 22 22 61 50 50 61 44 35 49 49

35 31 50 50 57 45 44 35 24 48 48

36 45 61 26 61 61 57 49 49 21 39

37 50 46 44 45 44 49 48 48 14 14

38 10 35 45 44 49 48 24 52 39 51

39 35 40 49 49 48 39 52 21 51 55

40 46 44 48 48 39 24 14 14 55

41 61 48 39 39 14 14 39 39

42 44 49 21 51 51 52 21 51

43 43 33 51 14 21 51 51 55

44 48 39 14 21 24 21 55

45 40 41 40 24 52 55

46 49 38 41 52 55

47 39 21 38 55

48 21 51 24

49 41 55 52

50 51 10 55

51 33 14

52 55 24

53 24 52

54 14

55 52

Sheffield & Hallamshire Motor Club

Rainworth Skoda Centenary Stages

22nd August 2010

Overall Positions after EACH Stage

Results by C J Rallying. Tel: 01469 533178



Overall

1st: 2 Jamie Elston Shaun Ridlington

2nd: 5 Mark Roberts Sarah Hughes

3rd: 28 James Dixon Damian Whittle

Class 1 Class 4

1st: 54 John Savage Paul Rhodes 1st: 11 Mel Hudson Roy Bell

2nd: 50 Liam Butler Peter Butler 2nd: 36 Simon Beckett Jon Atherton

3rd: 61 Samantha Gabb Tracey Cooke 3rd: 14 Dean Hickling Geoff Moss

Class 2 Class 5

1st: 8 Chris Platt Mick Robinson 1st: 1 Mark Ellis Andy Ballanttyne

2nd: 29 John Godbehere Sarah Randle 2nd: 9 John Marwood David Fossey

3rd: 45 Andy Smith Bridie Hall 3rd: 17 Steve Adamson Marcus Blenkinsop

Class 3 1st SHMC Driver 36 Simon Beckett

1st: 60 David Welch Payl Haskins 1st SHMC Co-Driver 28 Damian Whittle

2nd: 27 Lee Ryan Paul Webster

3rd: 19 Adrian Baker Andy Falconer 1st Female Driver 61 Samantha Gabb

1st female Co-Driver 5 Sarah Hughes

1st Novice Crew 54 John Savage Paul Rhodes

Spirit of the Rally: Richard & Charlotte Booler

Sheffield & Hallamshire Motor Club

Rainworth Skoda Centenary Stages

22nd August 2010
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